42. 20H00 OPEN SINGLES WOMEN - 301MO
Rang Spieler
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LORENZ-SCHLECK ALEXANDRA (GER)
KNAPOVA Lada (CZE)
TOEGER DANIELA (GER)
RICHTER STEFANIE (GER)
ANDRONCHIK OXANA (RUS)
TOTH DORA (HUN)
Dolezalova Monika (CZE)
KOLESOVA IRINA (RUS)
BURAKOVA DINA (RUS)
Hartman Jasmina (SLO)
Matiaskova Lenka (CZE)
RAMONOVA INNA (RUS)
Adrienn Végso (HUN)
JAKUBISOVA Lydia (SVK)
REDDMANN KATHRIN (GER)
RISTOW LYDIA (GER)
ABRAMOVA OLGA (RUS)
CHERKASOVA EKATERINA (RUS)
FUUST KERSTIN (GER)
Grygarova Vendula (CZE)
JACQUELINE WALTI (SUI)
Nehasilovd Diana (CZE)
SPUDLOVA SARKA (CZE)
ZIMMER TANIA (LUX)
ANGIE GREIFENHAGEN (SUI)
BECKIUS CAROLE (LUX)
HALLSTEIN SABINE (GER)
MC CLAIN MICHAELA (GER)
Ondova Andrea (CZE)
Sloukova Ivana (CZE)
SMIDOVA Alexandra (SVK)
SYLVIA SCHLAPBACH (SUl)
Barbara Mézes (HUN)
DOLEZALOVA Sandra (CZE)
FRISON CAROLE (FRA)
GABRISKOVA Barbora (CZE)
JAKUBISOVA Livia (SVK)
K?EPELKOVA Simona (CZE)

14.06.2018
Lizenz
GERDAO364
CZE028317
GERDAO0298
GERHE2036
RUS010002
HUNBWAPTV
CZE002255
RUSKMTAWV
RUSSTVOCE
SLO001357
CZE003508
RUS010042
HUNO000271
SVK030254
GERNWO0325
GERDAO316
RUSXHALUJF
RUSO1AEIS
GERBW4485
CZE057732
SUI200025
CZE002930
CZE040891
LUX519001
SUI316091
LUXLIDUAT
GERNWO0323
GERRP0098
CZE035383
CZE033508
SVK030414
SUI290268
HUNOO00028
CZE052719
FRA670282
CZE042201
SVK030999
CZE048773
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Morgensternovd Aneta (CZE)
NOVIKOVA TATIANA (RUS)
Tivadar Nina (SLO)

Tretjak Irena (SLO)

CZEO46797
RUSMMCUAJ
SLO000501
SLO001361



